
FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO
10:00 1 2 10:00 43 10 10:00 85 12
10:10 2 12 10:10 44 11 10:10 86 19
10:20 3 8 10:20 45 8 10:20 87 19
10:30 4 18 10:30 46 14 10:30 88 6
10:40 5 3 10:40 47 8 10:40 89 18
10:50 6 3 10:50 48 6 10:50 90 6
11:00 7 8 11:00 49 10 11:00 91 16
11:10 8 10 11:10 50 3 11:10 92 9
11:20 9 10 11:20 51 15 11:20 93 13
11:30 10 8 11:30 52 14 11:30 94 17
11:40 11 8 11:40 53 4 11:40 95 8
11:50 12 9 11:50 54 2 11:50 96 8
12:00 13 8 12:00 55 13 12:00 97 1
12:10 14 5 12:10 56 4 12:10 98 10
12:20 15 20 12:20 57 11 12:20 99 6
12:30 16 8 12:30 58 7 12:30 100 8
12:40 17 19 12:40 59 7 12:40 101 8
12:50 18 9 12:50 60 13 12:50 102 8
13:00 19 6 13:00 61 19 13:00 103 8
13:10 20 7 13:10 62 3 13:10 104 18

13:20 21 4 13:20 63 3 13:20 105 10
13:30 22 11 13:30 64 5 13:30 106 20
13:40 23 9 13:40 65 6 13:40 107 12
13:50 24 15 13:50 66 14 13:50 108 6
15:00 25 4 15:00 67 3 15:00 109 10
15:10 26 5 15:10 68 5 15:10 110 2
15:20 27 1 15:20 69 14 15:20 111 6
15:30 28 8 15:30 70 6 15:30 112 8
15:40 29 19 15:40 71 6 15:40 113 20
15:50 30 19 15:50 72 8 15:50 114 10
16:00 31 17 16:00 73 14 16:00 115 11
16:10 32 6 16:10 74 6 16:10 116 4
16:20 33 15 16:20 75 8 16:20 117 12
16:30 34 1 16:30 76 8 16:30 118 12
16:40 35 9 16:40 77 20 16:40 119 10
16:50 36 12 16:50 78 16 16:50 120 13
17:00 37 12 17:00 79 3 17:00 121 8
17:10 38 3 17:10 80 8 17:10 122 13
17:20 39 9 17:20 81 6 17:20 123 19
17:30 40 10 17:30 82 6 17:30 124 19

17:40 41 13 17:40 83 4 17:40 125 19
17:50 42 3 17:50 84 10 17:50 126 6

Maricela Ávila Martínez 

Marcelino Alexanders Pérez Ramírez

Armando Gustavo Juárez Chávez

Raúl Ochoa González

Cruz Brenda Castillo Morán

Marco Antonio Sánchez Vargas Mote
Sergio Ramón Plascencia Luna
Jorge Alfonso Peguero Gómez

Armando Ibarra Ramírez
Juan Gabriel Peña Rodríguez

Rigoberto Macías Cortés
Georgina Argüello Michel

Dolores Beatriz Piña

Ma. Elizabeth Kuri Cano

Sandra Lorena Valencia Bautista
Carlos Mario Vázquez Elizondo

Jaime Armando Chávez Cervantes
Noemí Flores Lomelí

Paula Susana Vega Ramírez
Natyeli Castanedo De Loza
Mario Alberto Corona Tovar

Jorge Luis Saldívar PlascenciaLuis Alberto Gutiérrez Mora

Violeta Pérez Oregel
Erick Everardo González Moreno
Gabriela Josefina Ruiz Hernández

Héctor Xavier Gutiérrez Mora

Mauricio Camarena González
Carlos Eduardo García Avila

Walberto  Taiko Figueroa Larios

Veronica Luna Mendoza
Margarita Barajas Olivares

Carlos Gustavo González Alatorre
Sandra Gabriela Álvarez González

Jesús Alejandro Zúñiga Ávila
Julissa Isabel De la Cruz Ruiz

Rubén Alejandro Piña
María Antonieta Martínez Coraza 

Rosa Alicia Maldonado Chavarin
Laura Rocio Godoy Salazar
Juan Francisco Macias Luna

Manuel Delgado Rivas
Edgar Alfonso Espinoza Montes

Diego Santiago  Bernabe Álvarez
Karina Josefina García Ramírez

Juan Carlos Gómez Padilla 

Verónica Cárdenas Gándara
Juan Omar Delgado Mayorga
Leticia Martínez Maldonado

José Manuel Munguía Martínez
Jorge Alberto Hernández Gómez

Rosa María Rico Espinoza
José Luis Briseño García

GRUPO 3    26/12/2017GRUPO 2    26/12/2017GRUPO 1    26/12/2017  
Jorge Corona Sosa

Guillermo Ochoa Mariscal
Alejandra Iturbide Ramírez 

Jesús Donaciano Medina García
Lisbeth Esmeralda Gutiérrez Hernández

Laura Janet Hernández Orozco

Inés Roberta Navarrete Cárdenas
César González Pineda

Esmeralda Nayeli Ramírez Ruiz
Jonathan Emmanuel Gutiérrez Ortiz

Enrique Rubio Martínez
Ignacio Valencia Rodríguez

José De Jesús Macías Quijas
Ramíro Llamas Barajas

Berta Patricia Campos Cano
Guillermo Uribe Navarro

Gabriel Alejandro Flores Godoy
Rigoberto Alejandro Hoyos Sandoval

Ana Nohemy Sepulveda Pardo
Hugo Ricardo Sepulveda Pardo

Pedro Fonseca Murillo

Guillermo Martín Ramírez Rivera
Susana Anguiano Velasco

Guillermo Alejandro Zúñiga Alvarez
Adriana Montserrat Quiñonez Gómez

María De Jesús Barba NúñezCésar Oswaldo Córdova De La Torre
Cecilia Rabago Villegas

Blanca Carolina Valencia Maciel

Cruz Rodríguez Mascareño
Ma Magdalena Peña Sánchez

Lorenzo Navarro Flores
José Manuel Valencia Rubio

Araceli Guadalupe León Plascencia
Elizabeth Irabién Clavel

Layda Gladys Delgado Saucedo
Gloria Elizabeth Guerra Macías

Salvador López Solerssi
Beatriz Eugenia Alvarado Pelayo

Tania Ramos Ortega
Brenda Karina Hernández González

Jacinto Silva Rodríguez
Rosa Angelica Cazares Alvarado
Teresita De Jesús Serna Enciso
Héctor Antonio Madrigal Peña

Quirino Navarro Anguiano
José Rosendo García Morales

Fátima Castillo Morán

Karla Fabiola Muñoz Saldívar
Vania Magaly Hernández Muñoz

José de Jesús González Jiménez

Gabriela Beatriz Torres Gómez
Daniela Guadalupe García Tirado

Yazmín Rivera Pahua
Ernesto Alejandro Castellanos Silva

José Ceballos Rivas
Juan Roberto Pérez Tostado

Esteban Josue Alvarado Guzmán
Gabriela Sarahí Navarro Ramírez

Yesenia Montiel Llamas
Marlen Lorena Martínez Cruz

Julio Muñoz Ochoa
Mónica García Leyva

Pablo Jiménez Salazar
Ana Laura Gutiérrez Duarte

Fabiola Barreto Siordia
Mercedes Rodríguez Márquez

Juan Pablo Lucio López
María Beatriz Estrada Ibarra

Silvia Aracely Diego Valeriano
Ma. Guadalupe Diego Valeriano

Rosario Adriana Diego Valeriano
Carlos Alberto Zaragoza Carbajal



FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO
10:00 127 18 10:00 169 10 10:00 212 13
10:10 128 4 10:10 170 4 10:10 213 9
10:20 129 4 10:20 171 11 10:20 214 9
10:30 130 8 10:30 172 10 10:30 215 16
10:40 131 8 10:40 173 1 10:40 216 8
10:50 132 15 10:50 174 11 10:50 217 10
11:00 133 5 11:00 175 6 11:00 218 10
11:10 134 9 11:10 176 8 11:10 219 14
11:20 135 11 11:20 177 16 11:20 220 10
11:30 136 11 11:30 178 8 11:30 221 10
11:40 137 14 11:40 179 16 11:40 222 6
11:50 138 4 11:50 180 8 11:50 223 19
12:00 139 4 12:00 181 16 12:00 224 17
12:10 140 6 12:10 182 3 12:10 225 8
12:20 141 8 12:20 183 16 12:20 226 7
12:30 142 10 12:30 184 16 12:30 228 7
12:40 143 12 12:40 185 10 12:40 229 19
12:50 144 16 12:50 186 19 12:50 230 10
13:00 145 14 13:00 187 4 13:00 231 14
13:10 146 16 13:10 188 4 13:10 232 8
13:20 147 18 13:20 189 4 13:20 233 10
13:30 148 17 13:30 190 12 13:30 234 7
13:40 149 17 13:40 191 16 13:40 235 10
13:50 150 1 13:50 192 16 13:50 236 15
15:00 151 6 15:00 193 8 15:00 237 8
15:10 152 1 15:10 194 10 15:10 238 16
15:20 153 14 15:20 195 12 15:20 239 16
15:30 154 11 15:30 196 16 15:30 240 13
15:40 155 10 15:40 197 11 15:40 241 19
15:50 156 4 15:50 198 11 15:50 242 15
16:00 157 13 16:00 199 16 16:00 243 2
16:10 158 16 16:10 200 17 16:10 244 18
16:20 159 14 16:20 201 7 16:20 245 2
16:30 160 13 16:30 202 17 16:30 246 1
16:40 161 1 16:40 204 9 16:40 247 9
16:50 162 9 16:50 205 9 16:50 248 18
17:00 163 9 17:00 206 10 17:00 249 17
17:10 164 10 17:10 207 10 17:10 250 8
17:20 165 18 17:20 208 10 17:20 251 11
17:30 166 4 17:30 209 15 17:30 252 14
17:40 167 4 17:40 210 20 17:40 253 12
17:50 168 4 17:50 211 11

Gloria Idalia Partida Hernández

Moisés Zambrano Zambrano

César Adrian Camarena Flores

Luis Armando Ayala Rodríguez

Carlos Ibarra Delgado

Luis Ignacio Guzmán García

Jonathan Giovanni Loza Hurtado

Laura Elena Herrera Delgadillo

Héctor Enrique Larios Ramos

Elisa Julieta Parra García

José de Jesús Navarro Sánchez

Carlos Guerra Villanueva

María Guadalupe Velasco Ponce

Elizabeth Guzman García

María Candelaria Rubio Domínguez

Georgina Guadalupe Núñez Limón 
Rodrigo Rincón Jiménez

Yadira Esquivel RodríguezSeslile Mariana Rodríguez Michel

Hipólito Hernández García
Jorge Antonio Ruiz RamosSoila Bracamontes Chávez

Fernando Cortés Cornejo

Mario Alberto Rojas Díaz

Eduardo Jaime Barragán Lobato
Leobardo González Ramos

José Armando Pérez Hernández

Alejandro Salvador Sánchez Torres

Ernesto Orozco Pérez

Aranzazu García Vela
Alma Guadalupe Núñez González

Víctor Manuel Gamiño Novoa

Agustin Mora López

Nicolás Damian Segura Bravo

Salvador Cantero Pacheco

Ana Rosa Loza Agraz
Norma Gabriela Ramírez Ramos

Everardo Ramos Mariscal
Gerardo Zavala Avalos

Ernesto Serrano González
Norma Elizabeth Hernández Alaniz

Damazo Castro Villaseñor
Miguel Ángel Palma Flores

Diana Vera Álvarez
Marcelo Darío Romero Güemez

Margarita Ramírez Viera

Erick Vázquez Vázquez
Elías Flores Montes

Ezaquiel Valencia García
Edson Cloaldo González Jiménez

Alicia Médeles Córdova

Myriam Beatriz Martínez Sánchez

Vianney Alejandra Pérez Ramírez

Nubia Elizabeth Rodríguez Flores

Erika Lucrecia Cordero López

Norma Verónica Díaz Puente

Hugo Alejandro Novoa Rebolledo

Violeta Navarro Borrayo

Pedro Guerrero Godínez

Iván Arrazola Cortés

Carlos Alberto Silva  Moreno

Elba María Ibarra Cardenas

Victor Manuel Castellanos Ramírez

GRUPO 2    27/12/2017 GRUPO 3    27/12/2017

Michelle Alejandrina Pazarín Rodríguez

Claudia Guadalupe Rizo García

Yolanda Mariscal Ledezma

Paulo César Rodríguez Hernandéz

Blanca Esthela Rodríguez González

José Crispin Gómez Curiel

Alvaro Ricardo Figueroa Sánchez

Patricia Jazmín Meza Navarro

Margarita López Villa

Norma Alicia Treto Reynoso

Miguel Amezcua Enriquez

Karla Breceda Galván

Héctor Pavel Posada Rodríguez

Gerardo Rodríguez Gallegos

José Ismael López Piña
Christian Roldan Huerta

Bonifacio Vázquez Cortés

Everardo  Loza García

GRUPO 1    27/12/2017

Celia Margarita Flores Mora

Joel Alonso Peredo Gallardo

José Noel Rodríguez Márquez

German Soffchi Marchini

Norma Berenice Martínez Moscoso

Mario Ernesto Martínez Flores
José Alfonso Padilla Sánchez

Humberto Bravo Arias
José Ismael Salinas Anaya

Alejandra Celis Orduño
Angélica Franco Luquín

Rommel Francisco Camacho Morelos
Diego Nicolás García Cabrera
Fabián Jesús Serrano Flores
Joseph Irwing Olid Aranda

Rafael Vargas Aceves
Demetrio De Alba Cerna 

Miriam Guadalupe Solís Serrato

Javier Valencia Barragán
Héctor Emilio Contreras Hernández

José Ramón Pérez González
Abelardo Cárdenas Díaz
Homero Vázquez Ramos

Rebeca Moreno Pérez
Yyzl Eréndira Garzón Contreras
Blanca Margarita Gama Lozano
Jaime Dagoberto Álvarez Ochoa
Carlos Alberto De Caso Muñoz

Ramón Coss y León Osorio
Jesús Roberto Sánchez Reynaga

Tonanzin Aguirre Garay
Mariam Carolina Huerta Orozco

Martín Becerra Avena

Juan Manuel Rojas Pérez

Fabio Iván Salazar Nando

Leticia Gómez Villa

Alba Citlali Hermosillo Covarrubias

Maribel De La Torre Temblador

Miguel Ángel Rivera Cueva

Hilda Erika Chávez Núñez

Raúl Lugo González

Alma Angélica Jiménez Jiménez

Thalía Amelia Martínez Higuera

José Alberto Zaragoza Ruiz



FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO
13:00 254 11 13:00 285 16 13:00 315 15
13:10 255 13 13:10 286 11 13:10 316 11
13:20 256 9 13:20 287 17 13:20 317 10
13:30 257 10 13:30 288 4 13:30 318 10
13:40 258 11 13:40 289 10 13:40 319 18
13:50 259 4 13:50 290 8 13:50 320 9
14:00 260 8 14:00 291 13 14:00 321 4
14:10 261 13 14:10 292 14 14:10 322 16
14:20 262 10 14:20 293 8 14:20 323 16
14:30 263 14 14:30 294 10 14:30 324 15
14:40 264 9 14:40 295 13 14:40 325 8
14:50 265 8 14:50 296 4 14:50 326 18
15:00 266 14 15:00 297 18 15:00 327 14
15:10 267 10 15:10 298 9 15:10 328 10
15:20 268 14 15:20 299 16 15:20 329 13
15:30 269 1 15:30 300 6 15:30 330 2
15:40 270 9 15:40 301 4 15:40 331 8
15:50 271 13 15:50 302 20 15:50 332 8
16:00 272 14 16:00 303 16 16:00 333 14
16:10 273 13 16:10 304 17 16:10 334 15
16:20 274 17 16:20 305 12 16:20 335 4
16:30 276 8 16:30 306 12 16:30 336 4
16:40 277 4 16:40 307 7 16:40 337 2
16:50 278 10 16:50 308 19 16:50 338 7
17:00 279 11 17:00 309 4 17:00 339 11
17:10 280 10 17:10 310 8 17:10 340 6
17:20 281 20 17:20 311 14 17:20 341 4
17:30 282 20 17:30 312 14 17:30 342 4
17:40 283 16 17:40 313 9 17:40 343 18
17:50 284 7 17:50 314 10 17:50 344 9

María Elia Gómez Espinosa
Jonathan Zarza Enríquez

Ángel Lorenzo Florido Alejo
Elías Fernando Cisneros Hernández

Salvador Eduardo Mendoza Quintana

Bertha Rocío Reyes Reyes
Ernesto Castillo Pérez

Pablo César Barajas López
Saúl Eduardo Serrano Alfaro 

Enrique Corona Vega

Angélica Hernández Murillo 
Héctor Antonio Guzmán Arredondo

Rosa María Mojarro Orozco
Neftalí Lizzette Haro Vázquez

Víctor Hugo Torres López

Tanya Valeria Villegas López
Jesús Demetrio Navarro Tinajero

Rene Alejandro Hernández Enríquez
Omar David Meza Canales
José De Jesús Soltero Mata

Nidia Patricia Gómez Espinoza

Elisa Díaz Alvarado

Juan Armando Rentería Reyes
Grettel Jaxiel Villaseñor Ramírez

César Eduardo Salinas Anaya
Verónica Dolores Marroquín García

Arturo Morán Rito
José Luis Mireles Méndez

Rocío Adalid Guerrero Medina

Eduardo Pinto Padilla
Iván Ilich Vladimir Cisneros González

Sayra Lizbeth Gutiérrez Contreras
Zaira Liliana Elizabeth González Paredes

Francisco Javier Pérez Chagollan
Ma. Del Carmen Enríquez Núñez 

Socorro Gradilla Pelayo 
Jorge Ponce Fernández 

José Antonio Quijas Barragán

Samuel Ricardo Carrillo Rodríguez
Claudia Celina Jaramillo González

Laura Esther Leaño Gómez

María Angélica Guerrero Contreras
Juan Antonio Vázquez Abundis

Jesús Enrique Fregoso Gutiérrez
María Elena Navarro M. Rivas
Alberto Romandía Peñaflor

Rodrigo Díaz Urzua
Alberto Antonio Briseño Guillen

GRUPO 1    28/12/2017 GRUPO 2    28/12/2017 GRUPO 3    28/12/2017

José de Jesús Ortiz Elizondo
Ana María De La O Galán
José Ángel Lépez García

Auda Verónica García Méndez
Paula Delgado Hinojosa

María Magdalena González García
Judith Mariene Lomelí Guerra

Anabel Ramírez Díaz

Martha Sugeli Cortés González
Martha Guadalupe Ahumada Márquez

Nancy Villalobos Gutiérrez
Jesús Buenrostro Jiménez

Gloria Jacqueline Cantero Mariscal
María Lizeth Ibarra Ramírez

Jaime Navarro Ayala
Aida Reyes Ruvalcaba

Ernesto Figueroa Castillo
Jorge Alejandro Gómez Pérez
Alonso Daviel Huerta Carrión

Marco Tonatiuh Huerta Carrión

Lizeth Verónica Jáuregui Roque
José Wilmer Sagrero Jiménez

Ana Lilia Becerra Reyes
Norma Guadalajara Gutiérrez

Miriam Guadalupe Hernández Mendoza
Oscar Rodríguez Rodríguez

Dzoara Alejandra Hernández Dávalos
Nadia Mary Munguía Huato y Barajas

Omar  Felipe Rivas González
Habe Giselle Fernández Romero

Imelda Gutiérrez Fernández
José Efraín Rodríguez Orozco

José Antonio Márquez González
Francisco Javier Torres Aguayo
María Elena Rubio Domínguez
Rosa María Rubio Domínguez
Erika Denisse Lozano Martín José de Jesús López Rodríguez

Sergio Abel Gutiérrez Mejía
Luis Enrique Vargas Medina
Sonia Lilia Pérez Andrade María Aurora Fernández Guerrero



FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO
10:00 345 17 10:00 387 14 10:00 429 4
10:10 346 8 10:10 388 13 10:10 430 14
10:20 347 14 10:20 389 13 10:20 431 9
10:30 348 10 10:30 390 8 10:30 432 15
10:40 349 10 10:40 391 17 10:40 433 8
10:50 350 10 10:50 392 11 10:50 434 11
11:00 351 10 11:00 393 9 11:00 435 4
11:10 352 16 11:10 394 9 11:10 436 6
11:20 353 6 11:20 395 19 11:20 438 14
11:30 354 18 11:30 396 3 11:30 439 8
11:40 355 11 11:40 397 13 11:40 440 6
11:50 356 9 11:50 398 11 11:50 441 10
12:00 357 6 12:00 399 9 12:00 442 10
12:10 358 10 12:10 400 10 12:10 443 18
12:20 359 1 12:20 401 6 12:20 444 6
12:30 360 11 12:30 402 8 12:30 445 10
12:40 361 9 12:40 403 18 12:40 446 20
12:50 362 4 12:50 404 14 12:50 447 16
13:00 363 10 13:00 405 17 13:00 448 6
13:10 364 13 13:10 406 8 13:10 449 11
13:20 365 5 13:20 407 1 13:20 450 3
13:30 366 19 13:30 408 14 13:30 451 9
13:40 367 4 13:40 409 10 13:40 452 10
13:50 368 14 13:50 410 13 13:50 453 1
15:00 369 17 15:00 411 11 15:00 454 8
15:10 370 6 15:10 412 6 15:10 455 16
15:20 371 16 15:20 413 10 15:20 456 4
15:30 372 20 15:30 414 16 15:30 457 5
15:40 373 18 15:40 415 10 15:40 458 16
15:50 374 16 15:50 416 2 15:50 459 8
16:00 375 6 16:00 417 11 16:00 460 19
16:10 376 10 16:10 418 16 16:10 461 1
16:20 377 12 16:20 419 20 16:20 462 6
16:30 378 3 16:30 420 10 16:30 463 4
16:40 379 12 16:40 421 8 16:40 464 12
16:50 380 20 16:50 422 20 16:50 465 4
17:00 381 1 17:00 423 10 17:00 466 11
17:10 382 4 17:10 424 12 17:10 467 13
17:20 383 12 17:20 425 8 17:20 468 10
17:30 384 10 17:30 426 4 17:30 469 17
17:40 385 15 17:40 427 5 17:40 470 4
17:50 386 1 17:50 428 5 17:50 471 8

Angélica Arteaga Hernández

Eduardo Solís Vázquez
Grace Ibañez Rojas

Eduardo René Azano Becerra
Miguel Ángel Padilla Montes
Martha Alicia Vivanco FrancoKarla Nallely Jáuregui Rodríguez 

Elsa Alicia Rodríguez Vargas

Ángel Morales AmézquitaMaría del Carmen Lomelí Núñez
Gicliola Ixtazú Madrigal Montiel

Raúl Martínez García

Miguel Ángel Salamanca Gómez
María Rivera Santos

José Guadalupe Franco Hernández
Erika Iliana García Rubio
Luis Ricardo Avalos Arce

Juan Francisco Asencio Dávila
Héctor Alejandro Ibarra Morales

Juan Carlos Guillermo Cornell Núñez

Héctor Alfaro Rodríguez
Lina Isset Peña Zárate

Víctor Wilfrido González Barrera
Fernando Palomar AguilarTxomin Valdemar Navarro Castellanos

Paloma Anayansi Sánchez Guzmán
Miguel Navarro Castellanos

Rosa Elia Guzmán Velázquez

Fernando Antonio Angulo Valle
Elida Alejandra Martínez Ibarra

Gabriel Ceja Mercado 
Karen Beatriz Navarro Pérez

Enrique García Nodal
Angélica Ascencio Durán

Mario Alejandro Fraile Hernández

Nanci Marilu Huerta Gutiérrez
Carlos Jesús Gallardo Ortega

Evelia Yaneth Villaneda Flores
Adrián Felipe Palomino

Diego Armando Márquez Velázquez

Gabriel Alejandro Pérez García
Liliana Rosas Arteaga
Ana Lilia Gómez Vallin

Carmen Gerardo Castañeda Mascorro
Agustín García Corona

Ana Karina Sánchez Cervantes

Minerva Ruby Hernández Ricardo 

Jaime Miguel Hernández Quiñonez
Jaime Torres Archundia
Angélica Gama Lozano

María Viridiana Bernabé Chávez
Roberto Vázquez Barajas

Julián Moreno Cuevas

Rafael Jiménez Limón 
María Juana González Tovar

Eduardo Francisco Mejía Lucatero
Noemi Viridiana Murillo López

Paola Alejandra Aguayo Bernal 
Cynthya Dolores Villegas Valenzuela

Oscar Maximo Tomas Camacho 
Agustín Armando Ramírez Ramos

Itzel Belén Olmedo Rodríguez

GRUPO 2    29/12/2017 GRUPO 3    29/12/2017

Carlos Eduardo Anguiano Garay
Christian Núñez Rubio 

Fernando Rosas González

GRUPO 1    29/12/2017
José Rubén Coronado Guevara
Fernando Román Ureña Montes

Juan García Sánchez
Teresa Alejandra Ramírez Navarro

Juan Miguel Salazar Partida

Miguel Alejandro Morales González
Ignacio Mojarro Robles 

Karina Leticia Zamora González
Beatriz Isabel Ruiz Ambriz
Vivecka Rodríguez Galván

Diana Guadalupe Torres García
Claudia Fabiola Díaz Cisneros

Ana Karen Foncerrada Gutiérrez
María Guadalupe Parra Salazar

Laura Isabel Ruiz Gallardo 
Héctor Mario Villanueva Cadenas

Edgar Idai Yong Avelar
Francisco Javier Virgen López

Jorge Béjar Arredondo 
Omar Esteban Macedonio Maya

Alejandro Gaytán Martínez
Mario Alberto Flores Ángel 

Jaime Ocegueda Murguía

Emmanuel Pablo Saldaña Castillón
Julio César Mendoza Chávez

María Carolina González Aguilar 
Adolfo Genaro Salazar Arteaga
Mayra Elizabeth Ibarra Rivera

Víctor Alejandro Brambila Castro 

Rogelio Casas Hernández
Jorge Alejandro Aguirre Valle

Patricia Talavera Trejo
José Antonio Rodríguez Aragón

Rafael Ruiz Aguilera
Claudia Stiffany Magdaleno Salcedo

Beatriz Eugenia Rodríguez Rodríguez
Tonahtiu Alfonso Padilla Reyes

Christian Antonio Ayala Castellanos

Martha Beatriz Ramírez Mata
Claudia Gabriela Peña Ramos

Juan Antonio Prudencio Jiménez
Jorge Alejandro García López

Luis Alfonso Murillo Romo

María Guadalupe González  Velázquez
Héctor Daniel Capilla Arámbula 

Celina Gutiérrez Gutiérrez
Juan José Meza Alegría 

María Guadalupe Macías Atilano
Ana Daniela Solís Vázquez

Julion Alberto Ortiz Rodríguez
Ricardo Antonio Galván Ibarra

Erika Alejandrina Gazcón Orozco
Victoria Navarro Munguía

Víctor Genaro Ríos Rodríguez
Cutberto Delgado Ocampo

Ricardo Fabián González Larios
Ambrocio Villavicencio Benítez

María Del Pilar Flores Serna
Oswaldo Mendoza Sepúlveda

Ángel Benjamín Gómez Navarro
Iván Deodato Galindo Armas



FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO
12:00 472 7 12:00 484 20 12:00 496 8
12:10 473 13 12:10 485 15 12:10 497 13
12:20 474 8 12:20 486 8 12:20 498 8
12:30 475 4 12:30 487 19 12:30 499 10
12:40 476 10 12:40 488 10 12:40 500 13
12:50 477 8 12:50 489 13 12:50 501 10
13:00 478 10 13:00 490 14 13:00 502 11
13:10 479 17 13:10 491 10 13:10 503 17
13:20 480 11 13:20 492 14 13:20 504 7
13:30 481 14 13:30 493 10 13:30 505 20
13:40 482 20 13:40 494 10 13:40 506 8
13:50 483 4 13:50 495 4 13:50 507 7

FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO
10:00 508 6 10:00 550 11 10:00 594 8
10:10 509 5 10:10 551 11 10:10 595 8
10:20 510 8 10:20 552 8 10:20 596 19
10:30 511 9 10:30 553 3 10:30 597 2
10:40 512 8 10:40 554 4 10:40 598 10
10:50 513 6 10:50 555 12 10:50 599 14
11:00 514 16 11:00 557 10 11:00 600 16
11:10 515 19 11:10 558 17 11:10 601 11
11:20 516 7 11:20 559 10 11:20 602 14
11:30 517 3 11:30 560 3 11:30 603 3
11:40 518 8 11:40 561 11 11:40 604 10
11:50 519 1 11:50 562 8 11:50 605 7
12:00 520 16 12:00 563 20 12:00 606 7
12:10 521 17 12:10 564 8 12:10 607 7
12:20 522 1 12:20 565 8 12:20 608 7
12:30 523 12 12:30 566 16 12:30 609 20
12:40 524 16 12:40 567 20 12:40 610 8
12:50 525 8 12:50 568 15 12:50 611 7
13:00 526 10 13:00 569 1 13:00 612 16
13:10 527 8 13:10 570 5 13:10 613 6
13:20 528 4 13:20 571 10 13:20 614 10
13:30 529 10 13:30 572 6 13:30 617 6
13:40 530 10 13:40 573 8 13:40 618 7
13:50 531 17 13:50 574 17 13:50 619 7
15:00 532 20 15:00 575 8 15:00 620 11
15:10 533 6 15:10 576 2 15:10 621 7
15:20 534 8 15:20 577 10 15:20 622 12
15:30 535 10 15:30 578 3 15:30 623 8
15:40 536 10 15:40 579 6 15:40 624 20
15:50 537 7 15:50 580 1 15:50 625 8
16:00 538 4 16:00 581 1 16:00 626 16
16:10 539 4 16:10 582 10 16:10 627 16
16:20 540 8 16:20 583 8 16:20 628 16
16:30 541 7 16:30 584 4 16:30 629 4
16:40 542 4 16:40 585 11 16:40 630 14
16:50 543 5 16:50 586 7 16:50 631 10
17:00 544 8 17:00 587 6 17:00 632 18
17:10 545 8 17:10 588 10 17:10 633 13
17:20 546 17 17:20 589 7 17:20 634 16

Luis Alfredo Zamora Jiménez
Rogelio Palomera Moreno
Gabriela Mercado Jiménez
Juan Manuel Anaya Zamora

Carlos Guzmán Camarena
Christian Virgen Gaytán

Ana Laura Corona Ramírez
Rosa Catalina Becerra González

Héctor Daniel Luquín Curiel

Marco Antonio Hernández Echeverría
Adán González Ayala

Alejandro Cordero López
José Andrés Alonso Sánchez

Paulina Herrera Mendoza

Isaac López Moreno Flores
Julio César Cova Palafox

Daniela Bocanegra Toledo
César Adrián García Cumplido 

Sariem Naomi Figueroa Martin
Armando Bernardo Acosta Villavicencio

Claudia Margarita Torres Hernández
Marcela Rosario García Velasco

Martín Alonso Rivero Rosales
Bernardo Feregrino Mendoza
Josefina Cervantes González

Rafael Martínez Mora
Rosalba López García

José Daniel Cordero Prado
Raquel Rodríguez Meza

Nadia Judith Ríos Gutiérrez
Ana Karina Malacara Pérez

Susana Yáñez Bañuelos

Rodrigo Omar Tomas Camacho
Karla Sofía Stettner Carrillo

Gustavo Siordia López
Víctor Manuel Ramírez Álvarez

Javier Eduardo Rojas Orozco
Gilberto Noriega Navarro

Laura Araceli Vargas Martínez
Rafael Cisneros Flores

Dolores Marisa Martínez Mosco
Franco Eliezar Iñarritu Medina

Beatriz Chávez Ramírez
Jorge Ricardo Moreno Delgado

Ma. Francisca de la Luz Bermejo Pajarito

María Isabel Águila Carranza
Ana Karen Rodríguez Quintero

Eduardo Javier Juárez Ascencio
Jesús Gerardo Castro Jordan
Juan Pablo Plascencia Ávila

Claudia Silvia Reyes Orozco 
Luis Antonio Martínez Reyes

Mayra Guadalupe Díaz Mendoza
José Ramón Villaseñor Godoy

Erendira Soto Calderón
Karen Fernanda Morales Villanueva
Alicia Jacqueline Gutiérrez Vázquez

Myrna Yadira Valdéz Muñoz
Alejandra Lollian Silva Robles

Fernando Gómez Gómez
Jorge Flores Verduzco

Enrique Salvador Vázquez Huerta
Mario Alberto Cerda Esparza
Jesús Iván Ramírez Campos

Erick Ignacio Sánchez Espinoza
Rodrigo Alberto Reyes Carranza

Joaquín Alejandro Plascencia López
Amador Piz Galindo

Salvador Rodríguez Sánchez

José Martín Gutiérrez Arroyo
Martha Susana Romero Ruvalcaba

María Alejandra Espinoza Seda
María Guadalupe Islas Vargas

Arturo López Sánchez

Paola Gisela Barraza Rodríguez
César Antonio Gorjón  Gómez

Felipe de Jesús Martínez Reza
Rosalio Reynaga Alvarado

Oscar Lepe Reyes
Aida Xochilth Martín Preciado
Salvador Meléndez Pantoja

Carlos Valentín Veyna Martínez
Carla Denisa Musich Cuevas
Víctor Hugo Olmedo Rosales

Myrna Fabiola Ruelas Guerrero
Yesica Yazmín Casillas Sánchez

José Luis Ascencio Pérez
Ma. Guadalupe Bermejo Sánchez
Vania Susana Sánchez Rodríguez
Carlos Daniel Castillo Caldera

Luis Antonio Carrillo Maldonado

Charity Sugey Hernández Chávez
Irma Erika Rodríguez Comparán
Miguel Ángel Rocha Alejandre
Ricardo Leandro Niño Campos
Roberto Carlos Tapia Robles 

Adriana Agredano Rubalcaba
Carlos René Paredes Peña

José De Jesús Quintana Contreras 
Corina Elizabeth Castellanos Díaz

Rafael Cristóbal García
María Del Socorro Javier Salguero

Doreé Viviana Santoyo Kameta
María Alejandra Rosas Villa

María Duran Tirzo
Aldo Axel Pablo Atanacio

Mayra Salas Benítez

Susana Estrada Hernández
Luis Antonio Márquez Frausto

Silvia Cortés Ríos
Nadya Fabiola Ibarra Tejeda

María Guadalupe Álvarez Olalde
Karina Livier Macías Guzmán
Juan Manuel Arreola Martínez

Estrada Susarrey Rubén
José De Jesús García Navarro

Omar Alejandro Ortiz Jiménez
Ana Paulina Romero Mendoza
Roberto Carlos Torres Cisneros

Ernesto De Jesús Maldonado Ruano

Miguel Ángel Martínez Enríquez

Verónica Sánchez De Jesús
Fabián Alfredo Ávila Santiago

Rodríguez Pulido Sandra Elizabeth
José De Jesús Rubio García
Diana Karen Carbajal Castro

Marcela Razo Ruvalcaba
Daniel Vergara Guzmán

Juan Carlos Pool Jiménez

María Elena Bravo Esquivel
Francisco Mendoza Sepúlveda

Yair Emmanuel Mejía Padilla
Carolina Paola Mejía Padilla
Evangelina Garibay Sandoval

Manuel Alejandro Duran Castro
Anahí Esmeralda Topete Quiñonez

Christian Geovanna Tostado Celis Gloria Patricia González Bizarro 

GRUPO 1    02/01/2018 GRUPO 2    02/01/2018 GRUPO 3    02/01/2018

GRUPO 1    30/12/2017 GRUPO 2    30/12/2017 GRUPO 3    30/12/2017

Enrique Arturo Alderete Ibarra
Jorge Humberto Iñiguez Dávalos
Georgina Araceli Ibarra Morales

Celso Nava Aldana
Judith Nadezda Perfecto Martínez

Ruth Esther Ortiz Saldívar

Héctor Adolfo Hernández García
José Luis Andrés Fregoso

Mariana Vega Chávez
Estefania Ugalde Villareal
Luis Ángel Padilla Jiménez

Alejandra del Carmen Gómez Torres

Pablo Velasco Asencio
Eugenio Huerta Varela

Juventino Alejandro Mojarro Aranda



17:30 547 6 17:30 590 1 17:30 635 8
17:40 548 7 17:50 592 9 17:40 636 8
17:50 549 12

FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO
10:00 637 10 10:00 647 20 10:00 659 6
10:10 638 4 10:10 648 17 10:10 660 10
10:20 639 8 10:20 651 14 10:20 661 10
10:30 640 10 10:30 652 2 10:30 662 4
10:40 641 12 10:40 653 13 10:40 663 8
10:50 642 4 10:50 654 8 10:50 664 6
11:00 643 17 11:00 655 9 11:00 665 20
11:10 644 7 11:10 656 9 11:10 666 20
11:20 645 7 11:20 657 13 11:20 667 12
11:30 646 17 11:30 658 11 11:30 672 4

11:40 673 14

Organización

Álvaro Beltrán Reyes

GRUPO 3
Consejera Brenda Judith Serafín Morfín
Consejera Erika Cecilia Ruvalcaba Corral Sala de Consejeros

Ana Laura Gallego Valdés
Rafael José Gallardo De Alba

Mario Alfredo Gutiérrez Castañeda
Karen Guadalupe Hernández Torres

Jessica Avalos Álvarez

Sala de Partidos

Ana Beatriz Corral Del ToroJosé Luis Villavicencio HernándezMariano Eduardo Villanueva Partida

GRUPO 2    03/01/2018 GRUPO 3    03/01/2018

José Noé Ascencio Aceves
Carlos Emmanuel González Martínez

Ana Celina Vázquez González

Rafael Cerda Esparza
José Crisanto Gómez Martínez

Vania De Lourdes Jiménez Barajas

Ramiro González Hernández
Amor Isabel Pérez y Pérez

Israel Guillermo Issac Aguilar
Elías Eduardo Acosta Padilla

Lorena Araceli Solorzano Vielma
Alejandra García Becerra

Martin Jesús De La Torre Valle
Mónica Arroyo Vázquez
Ma Luisa Sánchez Ortiz

GRUPO 1    03/01/2018

Víctor Valerio Ulloa Viridiana Chávez Bustamante

GRUPO 1
Consejera María Virginia Gutiérrez Villalvazo

Consejero Miguel Godínez Terríquez

GRUPO 2
Consejera Griselda Beatriz Rangel Juárez

Consejero Moisés Pérez Vega

Gerardo Siordia Flores
Yasmin Del Rosario Prieto Sánchez

Carlos Noel Reynoso Zepeda
Salvador Acevedo Solís

Jaime Eduardo Reyes Robles 
Sabbrina Dueñas Aguirre 

Jorge Adán González Álvarez 
Salvador Muñoz Serrano

Luis Enrique González Álvarez
Diego Fernández Villanueva Uribe

María Alejandra Vizcarra Ruiz
José Noé Ascencio Rodríguez



FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO
10:00 1 2 10:00 43 10 10:00 85 12
10:10 2 12 10:10 44 11 10:10 86 19
10:20 3 8 10:20 45 8 10:20 87 19
10:30 4 18 10:30 46 14 10:30 88 6
10:40 5 3 10:40 47 8 10:40 89 18
10:50 6 3 10:50 48 6 10:50 90 6
11:00 7 8 11:00 49 10 11:00 91 16
11:10 8 10 11:10 50 3 11:10 92 9
11:20 9 10 11:20 51 15 11:20 93 13
11:30 10 8 11:30 52 14 11:30 94 17
11:40 11 8 11:40 53 4 11:40 95 8
11:50 12 9 11:50 54 2 11:50 96 8
12:00 13 8 12:00 55 13 12:00 97 1
12:10 14 5 12:10 56 4 12:10 98 10
12:20 15 20 12:20 57 11 12:20 99 6
12:30 16 8 12:30 58 7 12:30 100 8
12:40 17 19 12:40 59 7 12:40 101 8
12:50 18 9 12:50 60 13 12:50 102 8
13:00 19 6 13:00 61 19 13:00 103 8
13:10 20 7 13:10 62 3 13:10 104 18

13:20 21 4 13:20 63 3 13:20 105 10
13:30 22 11 13:30 64 5 13:30 106 20
13:40 23 9 13:40 65 6 13:40 107 12
13:50 24 15 13:50 66 14 13:50 108 6
15:00 25 4 15:00 67 3 15:00 109 10
15:10 26 5 15:10 68 5 15:10 110 2
15:20 27 1 15:20 69 14 15:20 111 6
15:30 28 8 15:30 70 6 15:30 112 8
15:40 29 19 15:40 71 6 15:40 113 20
15:50 30 19 15:50 72 8 15:50 114 10
16:00 31 17 16:00 73 14 16:00 115 11
16:10 32 6 16:10 74 6 16:10 116 4
16:20 33 15 16:20 75 8 16:20 117 12
16:30 34 1 16:30 76 8 16:30 118 12
16:40 35 9 16:40 77 20 16:40 119 10
16:50 36 12 16:50 78 16 16:50 120 13
17:00 37 12 17:00 79 3 17:00 121 8
17:10 38 3 17:10 80 8 17:10 122 13
17:20 39 9 17:20 81 6 17:20 123 19
17:30 40 10 17:30 82 6 17:30 124 19

17:40 41 13 17:40 83 4 17:40 125 19
17:50 42 3 17:50 84 10 17:50 126 6

GRUPO 1    26/12/2017  GRUPO 2    26/12/2017 GRUPO 3    26/12/2017
Jorge Corona Sosa Inés Roberta Navarrete Cárdenas José De Jesús Macías Quijas

Jesús Donaciano Medina García Jonathan Emmanuel Gutiérrez Ortiz Guillermo Uribe Navarro
Lisbeth Esmeralda Gutiérrez Hernández Enrique Rubio Martínez Gabriel Alejandro Flores Godoy

Guillermo Ochoa Mariscal César González Pineda Ramíro Llamas Barajas
Alejandra Iturbide Ramírez Esmeralda Nayeli Ramírez Ruiz Berta Patricia Campos Cano

Margarita Barajas Olivares Carlos Mario Vázquez Elizondo Carlos Eduardo García Avila
Carlos Gustavo González Alatorre Jaime Armando Chávez Cervantes Walberto  Taiko Figueroa Larios

Laura Janet Hernández Orozco Ignacio Valencia Rodríguez Rigoberto Alejandro Hoyos Sandoval
Veronica Luna Mendoza Sandra Lorena Valencia Bautista Mauricio Camarena González

Julissa Isabel De la Cruz Ruiz Gabriela Josefina Ruiz Hernández Natyeli Castanedo De Loza
Manuel Delgado Rivas Héctor Xavier Gutiérrez Mora Mario Alberto Corona Tovar

Sandra Gabriela Álvarez González Violeta Pérez Oregel Noemí Flores Lomelí
Jesús Alejandro Zúñiga Ávila Erick Everardo González Moreno Paula Susana Vega Ramírez

Karina Josefina García Ramírez Hugo Ricardo Sepulveda Pardo Susana Anguiano Velasco
Juan Carlos Gómez Padilla Pedro Fonseca Murillo Guillermo Alejandro Zúñiga Alvarez

Edgar Alfonso Espinoza Montes Luis Alberto Gutiérrez Mora Jorge Luis Saldívar Plascencia
Diego Santiago  Bernabe Álvarez Ana Nohemy Sepulveda Pardo Guillermo Martín Ramírez Rivera

Juan Francisco Macias Luna Armando Gustavo Juárez Chávez Ma. Elizabeth Kuri Cano

Maricela Ávila Martínez Cruz Rodríguez Mascareño Gabriela Beatriz Torres Gómez

Rosa Alicia Maldonado Chavarin Cecilia Rabago Villegas Adriana Montserrat Quiñonez Gómez
Laura Rocio Godoy Salazar César Oswaldo Córdova De La Torre María De Jesús Barba Núñez

Jorge Alfonso Peguero Gómez José Manuel Valencia Rubio Ernesto Alejandro Castellanos Silva
Armando Ibarra Ramírez Araceli Guadalupe León Plascencia José Ceballos Rivas

Marco Antonio Sánchez Vargas Mote Ma Magdalena Peña Sánchez Daniela Guadalupe García Tirado
Sergio Ramón Plascencia Luna Lorenzo Navarro Flores Yazmín Rivera Pahua

Georgina Argüello Michel Gloria Elizabeth Guerra Macías Gabriela Sarahí Navarro Ramírez
Dolores Beatriz Piña Salvador López Solerssi Yesenia Montiel Llamas

Juan Gabriel Peña Rodríguez Elizabeth Irabién Clavel Juan Roberto Pérez Tostado
Rigoberto Macías Cortés Layda Gladys Delgado Saucedo Esteban Josue Alvarado Guzmán

Marcelino Alexanders Pérez Ramírez Brenda Karina Hernández González Mónica García Leyva
José de Jesús González Jiménez Jacinto Silva Rodríguez Pablo Jiménez Salazar

Rubén Alejandro Piña Beatriz Eugenia Alvarado Pelayo Marlen Lorena Martínez Cruz
María Antonieta Martínez Coraza Tania Ramos Ortega Julio Muñoz Ochoa

Leticia Martínez Maldonado Héctor Antonio Madrigal Peña Mercedes Rodríguez Márquez
José Manuel Munguía Martínez Quirino Navarro Anguiano Juan Pablo Lucio López

Verónica Cárdenas Gándara Rosa Angelica Cazares Alvarado Ana Laura Gutiérrez Duarte
Juan Omar Delgado Mayorga Teresita De Jesús Serna Enciso Fabiola Barreto Siordia

José Luis Briseño García Fátima Castillo Morán Ma. Guadalupe Diego Valeriano

Raúl Ochoa González Karla Fabiola Muñoz Saldívar Rosario Adriana Diego Valeriano

Jorge Alberto Hernández Gómez José Rosendo García Morales María Beatriz Estrada Ibarra
Rosa María Rico Espinoza Cruz Brenda Castillo Morán Silvia Aracely Diego Valeriano

Consejera Brenda Judith Serafín Morfín
Consejera Erika Cecilia Ruvalcaba Corral 

Blanca Carolina Valencia Maciel Vania Magaly Hernández Muñoz Carlos Alberto Zaragoza Carbajal

GRUPO 1
Consejera María Virginia Gutiérrez Villalvazo

Consejero Miguel Godínez Terríquez

GRUPO 2
Consejera Griselda Beatriz Rangel Juárez

Consejero Moisés Pérez Vega

GRUPO 3



FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO
10:00 127 18 10:00 169 10 10:00 212 13
10:10 128 4 10:10 170 4 10:10 213 9
10:20 129 4 10:20 171 11 10:20 214 9
10:30 130 8 10:30 172 10 10:30 215 16
10:40 131 8 10:40 173 1 10:40 216 8
10:50 132 15 10:50 174 11 10:50 217 10
11:00 133 5 11:00 175 6 11:00 218 10
11:10 134 9 11:10 176 8 11:10 219 14
11:20 135 11 11:20 177 16 11:20 220 10
11:30 136 11 11:30 178 8 11:30 221 10
11:40 137 14 11:40 179 16 11:40 222 6
11:50 138 4 11:50 180 8 11:50 223 19
12:00 139 4 12:00 181 16 12:00 224 17

12:10 140 6 12:10 182 3 12:10 225 8

12:20 141 8 12:20 183 16 12:20 226 7

12:30 142 10 12:30 184 16 12:30 228 7
12:40 143 12 12:40 185 10 12:40 229 19
12:50 144 16 12:50 186 19 12:50 230 10
13:00 145 14 13:00 187 4 13:00 231 14
13:10 146 16 13:10 188 4 13:10 232 8
13:20 147 18 13:20 189 4 13:20 233 10
13:30 148 17 13:30 190 12 13:30 234 7
13:40 149 17 13:40 191 16 13:40 235 10
13:50 150 1 13:50 192 16 13:50 236 15
15:00 151 6 15:00 193 8 15:00 237 8
15:10 152 1 15:10 194 10 15:10 238 16
15:20 153 14 15:20 195 12 15:20 239 16
15:30 154 11 15:30 196 16 15:30 240 13
15:40 155 10 15:40 197 11 15:40 241 19
15:50 156 4 15:50 198 11 15:50 242 15
16:00 157 13 16:00 199 16 16:00 243 2
16:10 158 16 16:10 200 17 16:10 244 18
16:20 159 14 16:20 201 7 16:20 245 2
16:30 160 13 16:30 202 17 16:30 246 1
16:40 161 1 16:40 204 9 16:40 247 9
16:50 162 9 16:50 205 9 16:50 248 18
17:00 163 9 17:00 206 10 17:00 249 17
17:10 164 10 17:10 207 10 17:10 250 8
17:20 165 18 17:20 208 10 17:20 251 11
17:30 166 4 17:30 209 15 17:30 252 14
17:40 167 4 17:40 210 20 17:40 253 12
17:50 168 4 17:50 211 11

GRUPO 1    27/12/2017 GRUPO 2    27/12/2017 GRUPO 3    27/12/2017
Norma Verónica Díaz Puente Myriam Beatriz Martínez Sánchez Everardo Ramos Mariscal

Pedro Guerrero Godínez Erika Lucrecia Cordero López Norma Elizabeth Hernández Alaniz
Michelle Alejandrina Pazarín Rodríguez Norma Alicia Treto Reynoso Damazo Castro Villaseñor

Hugo Alejandro Novoa Rebolledo Vianney Alejandra Pérez Ramírez Gerardo Zavala Avalos
Violeta Navarro Borrayo Nubia Elizabeth Rodríguez Flores Ernesto Serrano González

Paulo César Rodríguez Hernandéz Héctor Pavel Posada Rodríguez Marcelo Darío Romero Güemez
Blanca Esthela Rodríguez González Gerardo Rodríguez Gallegos Margarita Ramírez Viera

Claudia Guadalupe Rizo García Miguel Amezcua Enriquez Miguel Ángel Palma Flores
Yolanda Mariscal Ledezma Karla Breceda Galván Diana Vera Álvarez

Patricia Jazmín Meza Navarro Salvador Cantero Pacheco Bonifacio Vázquez Cortés
Margarita López Villa Ana Rosa Loza Agraz Alicia Médeles Córdova

José Crispin Gómez Curiel Agustin Mora López José Ismael López Piña
Alvaro Ricardo Figueroa Sánchez Nicolás Damian Segura Bravo Christian Roldan Huerta

Elba María Ibarra Cardenas Alma Guadalupe Núñez González Erick Vázquez Vázquez
Victor Manuel Castellanos Ramírez Víctor Manuel Gamiño Novoa Elías Flores Montes

Iván Arrazola Cortés Norma Gabriela Ramírez Ramos
 Ezaquiel Valencia García

Carlos Alberto Silva  Moreno Aranzazu García Vela Edson Cloaldo González Jiménez

Fernando Cortés Cornejo Seslile Mariana Rodríguez Michel Yadira Esquivel Rodríguez
Moisés Zambrano Zambrano Mario Ernesto Martínez Flores Javier Valencia Barragán

Ernesto Orozco Pérez Hipólito Hernández García Georgina Guadalupe Núñez Limón 
Soila Bracamontes Chávez Jorge Antonio Ruiz Ramos Rodrigo Rincón Jiménez

Carlos Ibarra Delgado José Ismael Salinas Anaya Eduardo Jaime Barragán Lobato
Luis Ignacio Guzmán García Alejandra Celis Orduño Leobardo González Ramos

César Adrian Camarena Flores José Alfonso Padilla Sánchez Héctor Emilio Contreras Hernández
Luis Armando Ayala Rodríguez Humberto Bravo Arias Alejandro Salvador Sánchez Torres

Gloria Idalia Partida Hernández Diego Nicolás García Cabrera Abelardo Cárdenas Díaz
Celia Margarita Flores Mora Fabián Jesús Serrano Flores Homero Vázquez Ramos

Everardo  Loza García Angélica Franco Luquín José Armando Pérez Hernández
Mario Alberto Rojas Díaz Rommel Francisco Camacho Morelos José Ramón Pérez González

German Soffchi Marchini Demetrio De Alba Cerna Fabio Iván Salazar Nando

Norma Berenice Martínez Moscoso Miriam Guadalupe Solís Serrato Leticia Gómez Villa

Joel Alonso Peredo Gallardo Joseph Irwing Olid Aranda Martín Becerra Avena

José Noel Rodríguez Márquez Rafael Vargas Aceves Juan Manuel Rojas Pérez

Héctor Enrique Larios Ramos Blanca Margarita Gama Lozano Miguel Ángel Rivera Cueva

Elisa Julieta Parra García Jaime Dagoberto Álvarez Ochoa Hilda Erika Chávez Núñez

Jonathan Giovanni Loza Hurtado Rebeca Moreno Pérez Alba Citlali Hermosillo Covarrubias

Laura Elena Herrera Delgadillo Yyzl Eréndira Garzón Contreras Maribel De La Torre Temblador

María Guadalupe Velasco Ponce Jesús Roberto Sánchez Reynaga Thalía Amelia Martínez Higuera

Elizabeth Guzman García Tonanzin Aguirre Garay José Alberto Zaragoza Ruiz

José de Jesús Navarro Sánchez Carlos Alberto De Caso Muñoz Raúl Lugo González

Carlos Guerra Villanueva Ramón Coss y León Osorio Alma Angélica Jiménez Jiménez

Consejera Brenda Judith Serafín Morfín
Consejera Erika Cecilia Ruvalcaba Corral 

María Candelaria Rubio Domínguez Mariam Carolina Huerta Orozco

GRUPO 1
Consejera María Virginia Gutiérrez Villalvazo

Consejero Miguel Godínez Terríquez

GRUPO 2
Consejera Griselda Beatriz Rangel Juárez

Consejero Moisés Pérez Vega

GRUPO 3



FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO
13:00 254 11 13:00 285 16 13:00 315 15
13:10 255 13 13:10 286 11 13:10 316 11
13:20 256 9 13:20 287 17 13:20 317 10
13:30 257 10 13:30 288 4 13:30 318 10
13:40 258 11 13:40 289 10 13:40 319 18
13:50 259 4 13:50 290 8 13:50 320 9
14:00 260 8 14:00 291 13 14:00 321 4
14:10 261 13 14:10 292 14 14:10 322 16
14:20 262 10 14:20 293 8 14:20 323 16
14:30 263 14 14:30 294 10 14:30 324 15
14:40 264 9 14:40 295 13 14:40 325 8
14:50 265 8 14:50 296 4 14:50 326 18
15:00 266 14 15:00 297 18 15:00 327 14
15:10 267 10 15:10 298 9 15:10 328 10
15:20 268 14 15:20 299 16 15:20 329 13
15:30 269 1 15:30 300 6 15:30 330 2
15:40 270 9 15:40 301 4 15:40 331 8
15:50 271 13 15:50 302 20 15:50 332 8
16:00 272 14 16:00 303 16 16:00 333 14
16:10 273 13 16:10 304 17 16:10 334 15
16:20 274 17 16:20 305 12 16:20 335 4
16:30 276 8 16:30 306 12 16:30 336 4
16:40 277 4 16:40 307 7 16:40 337 2
16:50 278 10 16:50 308 19 16:50 338 7
17:00 279 11 17:00 309 4 17:00 339 11
17:10 280 10 17:10 310 8 17:10 340 6
17:20 281 20 17:20 311 14 17:20 341 4
17:30 282 20 17:30 312 14 17:30 342 4
17:40 283 16 17:40 313 9 17:40 343 18
17:50 284 7 17:50 314 10 17:50 344 9

GRUPO 1    28/12/2017 GRUPO 2    28/12/2017 GRUPO 3    28/12/2017
Auda Verónica García Méndez César Eduardo Salinas Anaya Tanya Valeria Villegas López

Judith Mariene Lomelí Guerra José Luis Mireles Méndez Omar David Meza Canales
Anabel Ramírez Díaz Rocío Adalid Guerrero Medina José De Jesús Soltero Mata

Paula Delgado Hinojosa Verónica Dolores Marroquín García Jesús Demetrio Navarro Tinajero
María Magdalena González García Arturo Morán Rito Rene Alejandro Hernández Enríquez

José Ángel Lépez García Gloria Jacqueline Cantero Mariscal Rosa María Mojarro Orozco
Juan Armando Rentería Reyes María Lizeth Ibarra Ramírez Neftalí Lizzette Haro Vázquez

José de Jesús Ortiz Elizondo Nancy Villalobos Gutiérrez Angélica Hernández Murillo 
Ana María De La O Galán Jesús Buenrostro Jiménez Héctor Antonio Guzmán Arredondo

Juan Antonio Vázquez Abundis Ma. Del Carmen Enríquez Núñez Ernesto Castillo Pérez
Jesús Enrique Fregoso Gutiérrez Socorro Gradilla Pelayo Pablo César Barajas López

Grettel Jaxiel Villaseñor Ramírez Nidia Patricia Gómez Espinoza Víctor Hugo Torres López
María Angélica Guerrero Contreras Francisco Javier Pérez Chagollan Bertha Rocío Reyes Reyes

Martha Sugeli Cortés González Eduardo Pinto Padilla María Elia Gómez Espinosa
Martha Guadalupe Ahumada Márquez Iván Ilich Vladimir Cisneros González Jonathan Zarza Enríquez

María Elena Navarro M. Rivas Jorge Ponce Fernández Saúl Eduardo Serrano Alfaro 
Alberto Romandía Peñaflor José Antonio Quijas Barragán Enrique Corona Vega

Laura Esther Leaño Gómez Elisa Díaz Alvarado Salvador Eduardo Mendoza Quintana
Rodrigo Díaz Urzua Omar  Felipe Rivas González Lizeth Verónica Jáuregui Roque

Samuel Ricardo Carrillo Rodríguez Sayra Lizbeth Gutiérrez Contreras Ángel Lorenzo Florido Alejo
Claudia Celina Jaramillo González Zaira Liliana Elizabeth González Paredes Elías Fernando Cisneros Hernández

Aida Reyes Ruvalcaba José Efraín Rodríguez Orozco Norma Guadalajara Gutiérrez
Ernesto Figueroa Castillo José Antonio Márquez González Miriam Guadalupe Hernández Mendoza

Alberto Antonio Briseño Guillen Habe Giselle Fernández Romero José Wilmer Sagrero Jiménez
Jaime Navarro Ayala Imelda Gutiérrez Fernández Ana Lilia Becerra Reyes

Marco Tonatiuh Huerta Carrión Rosa María Rubio Domínguez Nadia Mary Munguía Huato y Barajas
Luis Enrique Vargas Medina Erika Denisse Lozano Martín José de Jesús López Rodríguez

Jorge Alejandro Gómez Pérez Francisco Javier Torres Aguayo Oscar Rodríguez Rodríguez
Alonso Daviel Huerta Carrión María Elena Rubio Domínguez Dzoara Alejandra Hernández Dávalos

Consejera Brenda Judith Serafín Morfín
Consejera Erika Cecilia Ruvalcaba Corral 

Sonia Lilia Pérez Andrade María Aurora Fernández Guerrero Sergio Abel Gutiérrez Mejía

GRUPO 1
Consejera María Virginia Gutiérrez Villalvazo

Consejero Miguel Godínez Terríquez

GRUPO 2
Consejera Griselda Beatriz Rangel Juárez

Consejero Moisés Pérez Vega

GRUPO 3



FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO
10:00 345 17 10:00 387 14 10:00 429 4
10:10 346 8 10:10 388 13 10:10 430 14
10:20 347 14 10:20 389 13 10:20 431 9
10:30 348 10 10:30 390 8 10:30 432 15
10:40 349 10 10:40 391 17 10:40 433 8
10:50 350 10 10:50 392 11 10:50 434 11
11:00 351 10 11:00 393 9 11:00 435 4
11:10 352 16 11:10 394 9 11:10 436 6
11:20 353 6 11:20 395 19 11:20 438 14
11:30 354 18 11:30 396 3 11:30 439 8
11:40 355 11 11:40 397 13 11:40 440 6
11:50 356 9 11:50 398 11 11:50 441 10
12:00 357 6 12:00 399 9 12:00 442 10
12:10 358 10 12:10 400 10 12:10 443 18
12:20 359 1 12:20 401 6 12:20 444 6
12:30 360 11 12:30 402 8 12:30 445 10
12:40 361 9 12:40 403 18 12:40 446 20
12:50 362 4 12:50 404 14 12:50 447 16
13:00 363 10 13:00 405 17 13:00 448 6
13:10 364 13 13:10 406 8 13:10 449 11
13:20 365 5 13:20 407 1 13:20 450 3
13:30 366 19 13:30 408 14 13:30 451 9
13:40 367 4 13:40 409 10 13:40 452 10
13:50 368 14 13:50 410 13 13:50 453 1
15:00 369 17 15:00 411 11 15:00 454 8
15:10 370 6 15:10 412 6 15:10 455 16
15:20 371 16 15:20 413 10 15:20 456 4
15:30 372 20 15:30 414 16 15:30 457 5
15:40 373 18 15:40 415 10 15:40 458 16
15:50 374 16 15:50 416 2 15:50 459 8
16:00 375 6 16:00 417 11 16:00 460 19
16:10 376 10 16:10 418 16 16:10 461 1
16:20 377 12 16:20 419 20 16:20 462 6
16:30 378 3 16:30 420 10 16:30 463 4
16:40 379 12 16:40 421 8 16:40 464 12
16:50 380 20 16:50 422 20 16:50 465 4
17:00 381 1 17:00 423 10 17:00 466 11
17:10 382 4 17:10 424 12 17:10 467 13
17:20 383 12 17:20 425 8 17:20 468 10
17:30 384 10 17:30 426 4 17:30 469 17
17:40 385 15 17:40 427 5 17:40 470 4
17:50 386 1 17:50 428 5 17:50 471 8

GRUPO 1    29/12/2017 GRUPO 2    29/12/2017 GRUPO 3    29/12/2017
José Rubén Coronado Guevara Minerva Ruby Hernández Ricardo Rafael Jiménez Limón 

Teresa Alejandra Ramírez Navarro Fernando Rosas González Noemi Viridiana Murillo López
Enrique García Nodal Jaime Miguel Hernández Quiñonez Paola Alejandra Aguayo Bernal 

Fernando Román Ureña Montes Carlos Eduardo Anguiano Garay María Juana González Tovar
Juan García Sánchez Christian Núñez Rubio Eduardo Francisco Mejía Lucatero

Gabriel Alejandro Pérez García María Viridiana Bernabé Chávez Agustín Armando Ramírez Ramos
Liliana Rosas Arteaga Roberto Vázquez Barajas Itzel Belén Olmedo Rodríguez

Angélica Ascencio Durán Jaime Torres Archundia Cynthya Dolores Villegas Valenzuela
Mario Alejandro Fraile Hernández Angélica Gama Lozano Oscar Maximo Tomas Camacho 

Agustín García Corona Gabriel Ceja Mercado Lina Isset Peña Zárate
Nanci Marilu Huerta Gutiérrez Karen Beatriz Navarro Pérez Víctor Wilfrido González Barrera

Ana Lilia Gómez Vallin Fernando Antonio Angulo Valle Julián Moreno Cuevas
Carmen Gerardo Castañeda Mascorro Elida Alejandra Martínez Ibarra Héctor Alfaro Rodríguez

Adrián Felipe Palomino Miguel Navarro Castellanos Grace Ibañez Rojas
Diego Armando Márquez Velázquez Rosa Elia Guzmán Velázquez Eduardo René Azano Becerra

Carlos Jesús Gallardo Ortega Txomin Valdemar Navarro Castellanos Fernando Palomar Aguilar
Evelia Yaneth Villaneda Flores Paloma Anayansi Sánchez Guzmán Eduardo Solís Vázquez

Raúl Martínez García Elsa Alicia Rodríguez Vargas Angélica Arteaga Hernández
Emmanuel Pablo Saldaña Castillón Miguel Alejandro Morales González María Guadalupe González  Velázquez

María del Carmen Lomelí Núñez Ángel Morales Amézquita Miguel Ángel Padilla Montes
Gicliola Ixtazú Madrigal Montiel Karla Nallely Jáuregui Rodríguez Martha Alicia Vivanco Franco

Adolfo Genaro Salazar Arteaga Beatriz Isabel Ruiz Ambriz Juan José Meza Alegría 
Mayra Elizabeth Ibarra Rivera Vivecka Rodríguez Galván María Guadalupe Macías Atilano

Julio César Mendoza Chávez Ignacio Mojarro Robles Héctor Daniel Capilla Arámbula 
María Carolina González Aguilar Karina Leticia Zamora González Celina Gutiérrez Gutiérrez

Miguel Ángel Salamanca Gómez Ana Karen Foncerrada Gutiérrez Ricardo Antonio Galván Ibarra
María Rivera Santos María Guadalupe Parra Salazar Erika Alejandrina Gazcón Orozco

Ana Karina Sánchez Cervantes Diana Guadalupe Torres García Ana Daniela Solís Vázquez
Jaime Ocegueda Murguía Claudia Fabiola Díaz Cisneros Julion Alberto Ortiz Rodríguez

Luis Ricardo Avalos Arce Edgar Idai Yong Avelar Cutberto Delgado Ocampo
Juan Francisco Asencio Dávila Francisco Javier Virgen López Ricardo Fabián González Larios

José Guadalupe Franco Hernández Laura Isabel Ruiz Gallardo Victoria Navarro Munguía
Erika Iliana García Rubio Héctor Mario Villanueva Cadenas Víctor Genaro Ríos Rodríguez

Rogelio Casas Hernández Alejandro Gaytán Martínez Oswaldo Mendoza Sepúlveda
Jorge Alejandro Aguirre Valle Mario Alberto Flores Ángel Ángel Benjamín Gómez Navarro

Héctor Alejandro Ibarra Morales Jorge Béjar Arredondo Ambrocio Villavicencio Benítez
Juan Carlos Guillermo Cornell Núñez Omar Esteban Macedonio Maya María Del Pilar Flores Serna

Rafael Ruiz Aguilera Juan Antonio Prudencio Jiménez Beatriz Eugenia Rodríguez Rodríguez
Claudia Stiffany Magdaleno Salcedo Jorge Alejandro García López Tonahtiu Alfonso Padilla Reyes

Patricia Talavera Trejo Martha Beatriz Ramírez Mata Iván Deodato Galindo Armas
José Antonio Rodríguez Aragón Claudia Gabriela Peña Ramos Víctor Alejandro Brambila Castro 

Consejera Brenda Judith Serafín Morfín
Consejera Erika Cecilia Ruvalcaba Corral 

Juan Miguel Salazar Partida Luis Alfonso Murillo Romo Christian Antonio Ayala Castellanos

GRUPO 1
Consejera María Virginia Gutiérrez Villalvazo

Consejero Miguel Godínez Terríquez

GRUPO 2
Consejera Griselda Beatriz Rangel Juárez

Consejero Moisés Pérez Vega

GRUPO 3



FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO
12:00 472 7 12:00 484 20 12:00 496 8
12:10 473 13 12:10 485 15 12:10 497 13
12:20 474 8 12:20 486 8 12:20 498 8
12:30 475 4 12:30 487 19 12:30 499 10
12:40 476 10 12:40 488 10 12:40 500 13
12:50 477 8 12:50 489 13 12:50 501 10
13:00 478 10 13:00 490 14 13:00 502 11
13:10 479 17 13:10 491 10 13:10 503 17
13:20 480 11 13:20 492 14 13:20 504 7
13:30 481 14 13:30 493 10 13:30 505 20
13:40 482 20 13:40 494 10 13:40 506 8
13:50 483 4 13:50 495 4 13:50 507 7

GRUPO 1    30/12/2017 GRUPO 2    30/12/2017 GRUPO 3    30/12/2017
Omar Alejandro Ortiz Jiménez Juan Carlos Pool Jiménez Miguel Ángel Martínez Enríquez
Ana Paulina Romero Mendoza José De Jesús Quintana Contreras Susana Estrada Hernández

Roberto Carlos Torres Cisneros Corina Elizabeth Castellanos Díaz Luis Antonio Márquez Frausto
Ernesto De Jesús Maldonado Ruano Rafael Cristóbal García Silvia Cortés Ríos

Enrique Arturo Alderete Ibarra María Del Socorro Javier Salguero Nadya Fabiola Ibarra Tejeda
Jorge Humberto Iñiguez Dávalos Doreé Viviana Santoyo Kameta María Guadalupe Álvarez Olalde
Georgina Araceli Ibarra Morales María Alejandra Rosas Villa Karina Livier Macías Guzmán

Celso Nava Aldana María Duran Tirzo Juan Manuel Arreola Martínez
Judith Nadezda Perfecto Martínez Aldo Axel Pablo Atanacio Estrada Susarrey Rubén

Ruth Esther Ortiz Saldívar Mayra Salas Benítez José De Jesús García Navarro
Verónica Sánchez De Jesús María Elena Bravo Esquivel Adriana Agredano Rubalcaba

Consejera Brenda Judith Serafín Morfín
Consejera Erika Cecilia Ruvalcaba Corral 

Fabián Alfredo Ávila Santiago Francisco Mendoza Sepúlveda Carlos René Paredes Peña

GRUPO 1
Consejera María Virginia Gutiérrez Villalvazo

Consejero Miguel Godínez Terríquez

GRUPO 2
Consejera Griselda Beatriz Rangel Juárez

Consejero Moisés Pérez Vega

GRUPO 3



FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO
10:00 508 6 10:00 550 11 10:00 594 8
10:10 509 5 10:10 551 11 10:10 595 8
10:20 510 8 10:20 552 8 10:20 596 19
10:30 511 9 10:30 553 3 10:30 597 2
10:40 512 8 10:40 554 4 10:40 598 10
10:50 513 6 10:50 555 12 10:50 599 14
11:00 514 16 11:00 557 10 11:00 600 16
11:10 515 19 11:10 558 17 11:10 601 11
11:20 516 7 11:20 559 10 11:20 602 14
11:30 517 3 11:30 560 3 11:30 603 3
11:40 518 8 11:40 561 11 11:40 604 10
11:50 519 1 11:50 562 8 11:50 605 7
12:00 520 16 12:00 563 20 12:00 606 7
12:10 521 17 12:10 564 8 12:10 607 7
12:20 522 1 12:20 565 8 12:20 608 7
12:30 523 12 12:30 566 16 12:30 609 20
12:40 524 16 12:40 567 20 12:40 610 8
12:50 525 8 12:50 568 15 12:50 611 7
13:00 526 10 13:00 569 1 13:00 612 16
13:10 527 8 13:10 570 5 13:10 613 6
13:20 528 4 13:20 571 10 13:20 614 10
13:30 529 10 13:30 572 6 13:30 617 6
13:40 530 10 13:40 573 8 13:40 618 7
13:50 531 17 13:50 574 17 13:50 619 7
15:00 532 20 15:00 575 8 15:00 620 11
15:10 533 6 15:10 576 2 15:10 621 7
15:20 534 8 15:20 577 10 15:20 622 12
15:30 535 10 15:30 578 3 15:30 623 8
15:40 536 10 15:40 579 6 15:40 624 20
15:50 537 7 15:50 580 1 15:50 625 8
16:00 538 4 16:00 581 1 16:00 626 16
16:10 539 4 16:10 582 10 16:10 627 16
16:20 540 8 16:20 583 8 16:20 628 16
16:30 541 7 16:30 584 4 16:30 629 4
16:40 542 4 16:40 585 11 16:40 630 14
16:50 543 5 16:50 586 7 16:50 631 10
17:00 544 8 17:00 587 6 17:00 632 18
17:10 545 8 17:10 588 10 17:10 633 13
17:20 546 17 17:20 589 7 17:20 634 16
17:30 547 6 17:30 590 1 17:30 635 8
17:40 548 7 17:40 592 9 17:40 636 8
17:50 549 12

GRUPO 1    02/01/2018 GRUPO 2    02/01/2018 GRUPO 3    02/01/2018
Rodríguez Pulido Sandra Elizabeth Yair Emmanuel Mejía Padilla José Martín Gutiérrez Arroyo

Marcela Razo Ruvalcaba Manuel Alejandro Duran Castro María Guadalupe Islas Vargas
Daniel Vergara Guzmán Anahí Esmeralda Topete Quiñonez Arturo López Sánchez

José De Jesús Rubio García Carolina Paola Mejía Padilla Martha Susana Romero Ruvalcaba
Diana Karen Carbajal Castro Evangelina Garibay Sandoval María Alejandra Espinoza Seda

Mariana Vega Chávez Víctor Hugo Olmedo Rosales Joaquín Alejandro Plascencia López
Estefania Ugalde Villareal Myrna Fabiola Ruelas Guerrero Amador Piz Galindo

Héctor Adolfo Hernández García Carlos Valentín Veyna Martínez Erick Ignacio Sánchez Espinoza

José Luis Andrés Fregoso Carla Denisa Musich Cuevas Rodrigo Alberto Reyes Carranza

Rosalio Reynaga Alvarado Irma Erika Rodríguez Comparán Jorge Flores Verduzco
Oscar Lepe Reyes Miguel Ángel Rocha Alejandre Enrique Salvador Vázquez Huerta

Luis Ángel Padilla Jiménez Yesica Yazmín Casillas Sánchez Salvador Rodríguez Sánchez
Felipe de Jesús Martínez Reza Charity Sugey Hernández Chávez Fernando Gómez Gómez

Pablo Velasco Asencio José Luis Ascencio Pérez Erendira Soto Calderón
Eugenio Huerta Varela Ma. Guadalupe Bermejo Sánchez Karen Fernanda Morales Villanueva

Aida Xochilth Martín Preciado Ricardo Leandro Niño Campos Mario Alberto Cerda Esparza
Salvador Meléndez Pantoja Roberto Carlos Tapia Robles Jesús Iván Ramírez Campos

César Antonio Gorjón  Gómez Luis Antonio Carrillo Maldonado Alejandra Lollian Silva Robles
Alejandra del Carmen Gómez Torres Christian Geovanna Tostado Celis Gloria Patricia González Bizarro 

Juventino Alejandro Mojarro Aranda Vania Susana Sánchez Rodríguez Alicia Jacqueline Gutiérrez Vázquez
Paola Gisela Barraza Rodríguez Carlos Daniel Castillo Caldera Myrna Yadira Valdéz Muñoz

Mayra Guadalupe Díaz Mendoza Gustavo Siordia López Daniela Bocanegra Toledo
José Ramón Villaseñor Godoy Víctor Manuel Ramírez Álvarez César Adrián García Cumplido 

Claudia Silvia Reyes Orozco Rodrigo Omar Tomas Camacho Isaac López Moreno Flores
Luis Antonio Martínez Reyes Karla Sofía Stettner Carrillo Julio César Cova Palafox

Eduardo Javier Juárez Ascencio Nadia Judith Ríos Gutiérrez Alejandro Cordero López
Jesús Gerardo Castro Jordan Ana Karina Malacara Pérez José Andrés Alonso Sánchez

María Isabel Águila Carranza José Daniel Cordero Prado Marco Antonio Hernández Echeverría
Ana Karen Rodríguez Quintero Raquel Rodríguez Meza Adán González Ayala

Franco Eliezar Iñarritu Medina Bernardo Feregrino Mendoza Christian Virgen Gaytán
Beatriz Chávez Ramírez Josefina Cervantes González Ana Laura Corona Ramírez

Juan Pablo Plascencia Ávila Susana Yáñez Bañuelos Paulina Herrera Mendoza
Dolores Marisa Martínez Mosco Martín Alonso Rivero Rosales Carlos Guzmán Camarena

Javier Eduardo Rojas Orozco Sariem Naomi Figueroa Martin Luis Alfredo Zamora Jiménez
Gilberto Noriega Navarro Armando Bernardo Acosta Villavicencio Rogelio Palomera Moreno

Jorge Ricardo Moreno Delgado Rafael Martínez Mora Rosa Catalina Becerra González
Ma. Francisca de la Luz Bermejo Pajarito Rosalba López García Héctor Daniel Luquín Curiel

Mariano Eduardo Villanueva Partida José Luis Villavicencio Hernández Ana Beatriz Corral Del Toro
Ramiro González Hernández Víctor Valerio Ulloa Viridiana Chávez Bustamante

Laura Araceli Vargas Martínez Claudia Margarita Torres Hernández Gabriela Mercado Jiménez
Rafael Cisneros Flores Marcela Rosario García Velasco Juan Manuel Anaya Zamora

Consejera Brenda Judith Serafín Morfín
Consejera Erika Cecilia Ruvalcaba Corral 

Amor Isabel Pérez y Pérez

GRUPO 1
Consejera María Virginia Gutiérrez Villalvazo

Consejero Miguel Godínez Terríquez

GRUPO 2
Consejera Griselda Beatriz Rangel Juárez

Consejero Moisés Pérez Vega

GRUPO 3



FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO FOLIO DISTRITO
10:00 637 10 10:00 647 20 10:00 659 6
10:10 638 4 10:10 648 17 10:10 660 10
10:20 639 8 10:20 651 14 10:20 661 10
10:30 640 10 10:30 652 2 10:30 662 4
10:40 641 12 10:40 653 13 10:40 663 8
10:50 642 4 10:50 654 8 10:50 664 6
11:00 643 17 11:00 655 9 11:00 665 20
11:10 644 7 11:10 656 9 11:10 666 20
11:20 645 7 11:20 657 13 11:20 667 12
11:30 646 17 11:30 658 11 11:30 672 4

11:40 673 14

GRUPO 1    03/01/2018 GRUPO 2    03/01/2018 GRUPO 3    03/01/2018
Israel Guillermo Issac Aguilar Gerardo Siordia Flores María Alejandra Vizcarra Ruiz
Elías Eduardo Acosta Padilla Yasmin Del Rosario Prieto Sánchez José Noé Ascencio Rodríguez

Lorena Araceli Solorzano Vielma Carlos Noel Reynoso Zepeda José Noé Ascencio Aceves
Alejandra García Becerra Salvador Acevedo Solís Carlos Emmanuel González Martínez

Martin Jesús De La Torre Valle Jaime Eduardo Reyes Robles Ana Celina Vázquez González
Mónica Arroyo Vázquez Ana Laura Gallego Valdés Sabbrina Dueñas Aguirre 
Ma Luisa Sánchez Ortiz Rafael José Gallardo De Alba Jorge Adán González Álvarez 
Rafael Cerda Esparza Mario Alfredo Gutiérrez Castañeda Salvador Muñoz Serrano

José Crisanto Gómez Martínez Karen Guadalupe Hernández Torres Luis Enrique González Álvarez
Vania De Lourdes Jiménez Barajas Jessica Avalos Álvarez Diego Fernández Villanueva Uribe

Álvaro Beltrán Reyes

GRUPO 3
Consejera Brenda Judith Serafín Morfín
Consejera Erika Cecilia Ruvalcaba Corral 

GRUPO 1
Consejera María Virginia Gutiérrez Villalvazo

Consejero Miguel Godínez Terríquez

GRUPO 2
Consejera Griselda Beatriz Rangel Juárez

Consejero Moisés Pérez Vega
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